
Name, Vorname Verein Startpl.
Mannschaft Volle Abr. Fw Gesamt bei DM

Peter Hiller KV Bautzen West 3 275 106 11 381 1

Peter Weihmann KV Eilenburg 3 250 97 13 347 1
Bernd Wagner KV Eilenburg 4 250 80 19 330 2
Frank Heinrich KV Bautzen West 4 230 95 16 325 3

Margit Götze Einheit Süd Chemnitz 3 188 27 41 215 1

Roswitha Silbersack SV Rot - Weiß Werdau 2 256 105 14 361 1

André Vogel KV Eilenburg 2 306 142 4 448 1
René Hollstein KV Bautzen West 2 298 122 7 420 2

Siegfried Meier KV Eilenburg 2 261 102 16 363 3

Heidemarie Krause SV Rot - Weiß Werdau 1 286 90 11 376 1

Andreas Klemm KV Bautzen West 3 0 0 0 1
Werner Franke KV 90 Neugersdorf 3 0 0 0 2

Manuela Geist SV Rot - Weiß Werdau 1 264 121 9 385 1
Marina Dallwitz KV Blau-Weiß 99 Rodewitz-Hochk. 1 276 103 8 379 2
Theresa Tusche ISG Hagenwerder 1 0 0 0 3

WK 4 - Frauen

WK 3 - Senioren

- Ergebnisübersicht -
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WK 1 - Männer

WK 1 - Senioren

WK 2 - Seniorinnen

WK 2 - Männer

WK 2 - Senioren

WK 3 - Seniorinnen

WK 1 -Seniorinnen



Manuela Salzburg MSV Bautzen 04 1 285 129 8 414 1
Dorit Rothe SV Rot - Weiß Werdau 1 256 91 15 347 2
Elke Köhler SV Rot - Weiß Werdau 1 229 79 18 308 3

Veit Tänzer KV Eilenburg 1 283 168 0 451 1
Torsten Jurke KV Bautzen West 1 306 133 4 439 2
Daniel Franke SV Ziphona Zittau 1 286 143 7 429 3
Tino Rösler Königswarthaer SV 1 284 126 6 410 4
André Mund KV Eilenburg 1 284 122 4 406 5
Ricardo Tschoppe SV Koweg Görlitz 2 297 101 12 398 6
André Köhler SV Koweg Görlitz 1 242 87 12 329 7
Detlef Schierz KV Bautzen West 1 0 0 0 8

Dieter Milke Rot-Weiß Werdau 1 281 138 2 419 1
Frank Hoppe KV Bautzen West 1 279 139 5 418 2
Dieter Rudolf KV Bautzen West 1 263 145 3 408 3
Gunter Haufe TSG Boxberg Weißwasser 0 284 121 8 405 4
Rüdiger Bouillon SC Hoyerswerda 2 288 116 7 404 5
Andreas Schierz KV Bautzen West 1 284 114 8 398 6
Manfred Seifert KV Bautzen West 1 270 126 5 396 7
Volker Gensichen KV Eilenburg 1 272 120 6 392 8
Rainer Wrobel SC Hoyerswerda 0 282 95 16 377 9
Matthias Schindler 9 Pins Stollberg 1 251 114 8 365 10
Holger Weist KV Bautzen West 1 270 88 19 358 11
Michael Eißler Olbersdorf 0 191 85 24 276 12

Falk Neumann SV Koweg Görlitz 1 536 0 0 536 1
Fabian Frank Königswarthaer SV 1 513 0 0 513 2
Chris Obermeyer TSG Bernsdorf 0 494 0 0 494 3

WK 4 - Seniorinnen

WK 4 - Männer

WK 4 - Senioren

WK 8 - Männer



René Hollstein KV Bautzen West 2 298 122 7 420 1
Torsten Jurke KV Bautzen West 1 306 133 4 439 2
Frank Heinrich KV Bautzen West 4 230 95 16 325 3
Peter Hiller KV Bautzen West 3 275 106 11 381 4
Frank Hoppe KV Bautzen West 1 279 139 5 418 5
Manfred Seifert KV Bautzen West 1 270 126 5 396 6
Andreas Klemm KV Bautzen West 3 0 0 0 E
Dieter Rudolf KV Bautzen West 1 263 145 3 408 E
Ergebnis: 12 1658 721 48 2379

Siegfried Meier KV Eilenburg 2 261 102 16 363 1
Bernd Wagner KV Eilenburg 4 250 80 19 330 2
André Mund KV Eilenburg 1 284 122 4 406 3
Veit Tänzer KV Eilenburg 1 283 168 0 451 4
Peter Weihmann KV Eilenburg 3 250 97 13 347 5
André Vogel KV Eilenburg 2 306 142 4 448 6
Volker Gensichen KV Eilenburg 1 272 120 6 392 E
Ergebnis: 13 1634 711 56 2345

Manuela Geist SV Rot - Weiß Werdau 1 264 121 9 385 1
Roswitha Silbersack SV Rot - Weiß Werdau 2 256 105 14 361 2
Heidemarie Krause SV Rot - Weiß Werdau 1 286 90 11 376 3
Dorit Rothe SV Rot - Weiß Werdau 1 256 91 15 347 4
Elke Köhler SV Rot - Weiß Werdau 1 229 79 18 308 E
Margit Götze SV Rot - Weiß Werdau 3 188 27 41 215 E
Ergebnis: 5 1062 407 49 1469

SV Rot - Weiß Werdau

Mannschaft
KV Bautzen West

KV Eilenburg
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